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

st.. now vacant; price $100.
WATCH OUR ADS. WE C.ET RESULTS.

C. A. WARKl.VEJt,
RITTER, LOW K & CO.,

Board of Trade Bldg.
BEAUTIFUL HOME

with more than block of ground ; shrub-
bery, shade, garden, fruit, double garage,
scenic drives, massive masonry retaining
walls, etc; house has 2 fireplaces, 5 bed-
rooms, 2 baths; just the home for retired
stock or wheat man, or a doctor for pri-
vate sanitarium, maternity home, etc.;
close to car and paved St.;
owner will sacrifice. Call on Jno. H. 04b-so- n.

768 Stark St., Portland, Or.
$.100 EAST $J50O.

Full corner lot and house: dandy
fine garden goes with place, or. 100x100
can be had for $350O; 1 blk. from car andpaved sts. ; $500 cash will handle, bal.
like rent.

C A. WARRINER,
RITTER, LOWE & CO.,

Board of Trade Bldg.

IRVINGTON AND PORTLAND HEIGHT?.
H AV E MANY EXC LUS I V E HOMES IN"
THESE DISTRICTS, STRICTLY MOD-
ERN. 7 TO 1.'. ROOMS, $00O0 TO $43,000.
GLAD TO SHOW YOtT.

OREGON BUND & MORTGAGE CO.,
20it-'Jl- 2 SELLING BLDG. MAIN 1800.

WE WRITE PIKE INSURANCE.

NEAT AND COZY.
4 rooms and nice screened-I- n back

porch ; fireplace, built-i- n bookcases and
buffet, good cement basement, beautiful
lawn and shrubbery, good garage, full
50x100 lot; price $i:."0n. terms.

C. A. WARRINER.RITTER, LOW E & CO.,
Board of Trade Bldg.

CLOSE TO JEFFERSON HIGH.
On Haight street, near Mason,
modern home with nice sleeping porch, full
cement basement, fine furnace, fine place
and lovely, well lighted bedrooms, $4000,
$700 cash, bain nee like rent.

THE LAWRENCE COMPANY,
205 Corbett Bldg. Main 6015. A 2815.

MODERN cottage, furnished, good
location, free from ail incumbrance, close
to 2 car lines. Will exchange for $1300
cash and modern apt. -- house, from 12 to 15rooms, netting $85 to $100 monthly. Forparticulars call East 73th st. S. Weekdays from 2 to S P. M., or Sunday after
10 A. M.

PENINSULA DISTRICT.
4 rooms, full lot, abundance of berries,

fruit trees and shrubbery, paved sts. In
and paid, on carline; price $1600, terms.

C. A. WARRINER,
RITTER. LOWE Sc CO.,

. Board of Trade Bldg.

STR ICTLT MOD E R N IRVINGTON RESI-DENC-

FIVE BEDROOMS, SLEEPING
PORCH. GARAGE. $8500. OREGON BOND
& MORTGAGE CO., 209-21- 2 SELLING
BLDG. MAIN 1S00. WE WRITE FIRE
INSURANCE.

'RIVERA.
Houses of distinction. 20 mln. frombusiness center. Overlooking rrver. paved

road. gas. Bull Run, electricity. Call be-
fore 12:30.

TURNER.
Main 3751. A 3239.

UNION AVE. DISTRICT.
8 rooms, good basement, paved sts. In

and paid, abt. blk. from Union ave.;
clear of all inc.: price $2000, terms.

C. A. WARRINER,
RITTER. LOWE & CO..

Board of Trade Bldg.
GOOD 8 room house with modern conven-

iences and located on good 100x100 cornerlot, for sale at only $5T(0; will give termsand might include some furniture; near
two good car lines.

SAMUEL DOAK,
1202 Northwestern Bank Bldg.

COLONIAL HEIGHTS.
E. 22d, cor. lot. 50x100.

bungalow-roo- f residence; hardwood floors,
white enamel finish, sleeping porch; fine
location ; price $8000.
GODDARD & WIEDRICK. 243 Stark St.

YOUR OPPORTUNITY.
WALNUT PARK offers EXCEPTIONALopportunity to own a NEW HOME TO

COST NO MORE. Many are building now;
why not you ? Don't fail to Investigate
'ivuai. rnone , v ooaiawn

MONTAVI LLA $700.
East S3d st.. modern cottage, at-

tractive looking ; full basement, fireplace,
chicken house, various fruit trees; terms
$r.otr cash.
OODDAKD A WIEDRICK. 243 Stark St.

modern house. acre, good barn,
bearing: fruit trees and berries, shrubbery,
flowers, place for chickens, cow and rab-
bits; S350t; terms. Phone Tabor 737. 616firh ave. S. E.

MT. TABOR DISTRICT.
E. BSth St.; lot 50x100: n. strictly

modern house, garage : streets paved andpaid; price $5000. $15O0 cash will handle.
GODDARD & WIEDRICK. 243 Stark St.

ROSE CITY PARK $4OQ0.
E. 60th N., house and breakfast

rm. : hardwood floors; street graded andsidewalks; lot r.Oxiiw.
GODDARD &, WIEDRICK. 43 Stark St.

$2500 CORNER lot and bungs low,
near car line; reasonable terms. Eastex:a. A

REAL ESTATE.
For Sale -- l!oueft.
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
fine finish; cloe to car and a few blocksfrom the Franklin high; $0250; let usshow you thl real home.THE LAWRENCE COMPANY,
20. Corbett bldg. Main A 2815.

KENTON.
$1500 CASH. BALANCE EASY.Fen wick st. Desirable corner, 6,xl05.House arranged for 'Z families, but may beadvantageously adapted for one. Oarage.FirepiM.ce. Hot water heat. Io not dis-turb tenant.
WAKEFIELD, FRIES & CO..

8. Fourth St.
CHE1UIY ST. BUY.

Good house, full semi-ceme-

basement, macadam streets, clear of allincumbrance, clnye to Bdwv. bridge, abu100 ft. from carline; price $i':00, terms.
C. A. WARRINER.RITTER, LOWE & CO.,

Board of Trade Bldg.

HAWTHORNE BUNGALOW $3600.
5 large rooms, hardwood floors, fire-place, furnace. Inlaid linoleum in bath andkitchen. room for garage; hlph andsightly; only 2 blocks to Hawthorne car;

on paved street. About 10O0 cash. Tabor5273 or 328 K. iiOth st.
MODERN house on East Burns! dostreet between East 22d and l.4th, all streetImprovements in and paid for, including

house newly painted and ingood condition. Owner, de-
sires to sell immediately. Can give pos-
session In a few days. For particulars
rail 404 Piatt bldg.

BUNGALOW.
Located in Overlook, one block to car.6 rooms and sleeping porch, fireplace, fur-nace, full basement, attic; ItOxlOO lot; viewof city and river. Or will sell furnishedfor $:too. Terms arranged. W. G. Cox.221 Falling bldg. Main G363.

$2CO0 HAWTHORNE BUNGALOW $J0uo.
T rooms and full floored attic, fireplace,

built-i- n bookcases and buffet, full cementbasement, paved sts. In and paid, 1 blk.from II. car; terms.
C. A. WARRINERRITTER, LOWE A CO.,

Board of Trade Bldg.
A BEAUTY I

Rose City Park. $350 cash, balance$3100, easy. Splendidly constructed 5 rma.and attic, fireplace, hardwood floors,paved street, full cement basement, laun-dry trays, lot 5Ox03, N. W. cor. 63d andBroadway. Vacant. Open. Tabor i54
ML'RRAYMEAD $.".ft00.

E. 24th st., 7 large rooms, sleepingporch, hardwood floors throughout, one
block from car; modern in every respect;our best buy; price $."ono.
GODDARD A WIEDRICK. 243 Stark St.

IRVINGTON $;.ino! '
house; hardwood floors,

modern In every respect; 50x100; every-
thing paid.
GODDARD A WIEDRICK. 243 Stark St.

WILLAMETTE HEIGHTS.
house, garage; large living room;

2 fireplaces: 2 lott ; attractively built.
Price reasonable; terms. Main 1480. 1023
Gasco bldg.

HAVE very desirable suburban acre, city
water, ras. electricity; value IIO.V): will
take your car in at same value dealer will
allow on new biuaebakcr. jzL i n.

AN" EXCELLENT BUY.
modern stucco bunft:i!ow In Lao-re- l

hurst, nr. E. 40th : lot looxioo : st. Im-
provements cost $3rtO; price. $U0O.
GODDARD & WIEDRICK, 24.; Stark St.

FOR SALE Modern bungalow, 5 rooms;
strictly modern; 2 lots, large fruit trees,
shrubbery, etc. ll.VfO; $l500 cash willhandle; balance terms. 442 E. SSth st.

MARKET STREET DRIVE.
residence : furnace, fireplace,

etc.. 5Jxl04; price $:ifl0o.
GODDARD A WIEDRICK. 243 Stark St.

Extraordinary opportunity for your home
In Walnut Park. Call todav. Woodlawn

::04.

WEST SIDE.
modern residence: hardwood

floors, garage, corner lot: price ?S..i0.
GODDA RP A Wl EDRIC K, J4 3 Star kS t.

OWNER going east, good cot i aire.100x100; fruits, flowers, garden, berries,
chicken park. fl3t0. M2 Gerllnger bldg.

AUTO WANTED Ford or Chevrolet in ex
change for good corner lot: will take orpay ditrerence. t an Homo Fhone 4 si 2.

HALF acre f nearly , modern ;

$1250. $!in cash. East 1 i:3.
SIX rooms, modern, 50100 lot Piedmont.

Woodlawn Slot).

REAL ESTATE.
or Sale Houmr.

RICHMOND DISTRICT.$3200 Modern bungalow. No. 2720
East 43d, near Clinton; now vacant,
ready to move in.

3S00 Modern residence, corner
lot AOxlOO; fruit trees, improved
streets, all paid for: good turnace
and garage; easy terms, monthlypayments.

$I4KK) house on E, 84th St., lot
ftoxluo; terms. $2.0 cash.Vacant lots in all parts of city; will

furnish money for building.Jyo Fine lot, 43x100. situated on EastMadison, between 3th and 3Uth-- Improve-
ments ail in and paid lor.
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